
New Delhi - Puducherry SF Express/22404 - SF - NR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore 

25h 5m - 1484 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 23:15 5 1 0 99 214 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 00:41 00:43 2m 1 2 141 87 177 NCR
3 AGC Agra Cantt. 01:20 01:25 5m 1 2 195 70 167 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 04:30 04:38 8m 2,3 2 411 77 258 NCR
5 BPL Bhopal Junction 08:25 08:35 10m 1 2 703 58 405 WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 2,3 2 794 65 329 WCR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 2 2 1093 53 309 CR
8 BPQ Balharshah 18:55 19:00 5m 1,3 2 1301 86 346 CR
9 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:49 19:50 1m 2 2 1371 58 184 SCR
10 WL Warangal 22:48 22:50 2m 3 2 1544 64 271 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 1 3 1751 67 19 SCR
12 GDR Gudur Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 1 3 2045 47 19 SCR
13 MS Chennai Egmore 09:40 09:55 15m 5 3 2187 67 10 SR
14 VM Villupuram Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 3 2345 38 43 SR
15 PDY Puducherry (Pondicherry) 13:20 3 3 2383 - 2 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (16:25)

Jul 08 2024 (16:25)

1

1


